
 GURRIE MIDDLE SCHOOL 
BUS SCHEDULE 2017‐18 

 

ROUTE #1 (105001) HODGKINS SCHOOL AREA BUS Regular Late Start 
 Leave Terminal 7:35 a.m. 9:20 a.m. 

#1-02 Kane and Lyons 7:41 a.m 9:31 a.m 
#1-03 Lyons and Chester 7:43 a.m 9:33 a.m. 
#1-04 East Avenue and Mance Road  7:44 a.m. 9:34 a.m. 
#1-05 61st and Kensington 7:53 a.m 9:43 a.m. 

 School Arrival 8:05 a.m. 9:55 a.m. 
    

ROUTE #2A (105002) IDEAL/COUNTRYSIDE BUS   
 Leave Terminal 7:30 a.m. 9:29 a.m. 

#2-08 Brainard and Longview 7:50 a.m. 9:49 a.m. 
#2-09 59th and Longview 7:52 a.m. 9:41 a.m. 
#2-10 57th and Longview Drive 7:53 a.m. 9:42 a.m. 
#2-11 57th and Kensington Avenue 7:54 a.m. 9:43 a.m. 
#2-12 57th and Ashland 7:55 a.m. 9:44 a.m. 

 #2-13A 56th and East Avenue 7:58 a.m. 9:47 a.m. 
#2-13 56th and 9th Avenue 7:59 a.m. 9:48 a.m. 
#2-14 58th and 9th Avenue 8:00 a.m. 9:49 a.m. 
#2-15 58th and Northeast Corner LaGrange Road 8:01 a.m. 9:50 a.m. 

 School Arrival 8:05 a.m. 9:55 a.m. 
    

ROUTE #2B (105000) IDEAL/HODGKINS SCHOOL AREA BUS   
 Leave Terminal 7:20 a.m. 9:10 a.m. 

#2-00 9800 Joliet Road 7:30 a.m. 9:20 a.m. 
#2-01 Joliet Rd & Kensington (Rolling Lanes Parking 

Lot) 
7:35 a.m. 9:25 a.m. 

#2-02 5th Avenue Cutoff - Residences Meridian, 
Horse Stables, Burr Oak & 71st Pl. 

7:43 a.m. 9:33 a.m. 

 #2-02B Sunset & Stalford 7:46 a.m. 9:36 a.m. 
#2-03 Joliet Road and Brainard (after turn) 7:50 a.m. 9:40 a.m. 
#2-04 6600 S. Brainard 7:51 a.m. 9:41 a.m. 
#2-05 6700 S. Brainard 7:52 a.m. 9:42 a.m. 

 #2-05B Southwest corner of Brainard Ave & Joliet Road 7:53 a.m. 9:43 a.m. 
#2-06 1121 W. 64th Street 7:55 a.m. 9:45 a.m. 
#2-07 Brainard & 63rd Street (stop after turn) 7:57 a.m. 9:47 a.m. 

 #2-08A Brainard & Constance LN 7:59 a.m. 9:49 a.m. 
 #2-08B 61st and Meadow Drive 8:00 a.m. 9:50 a.m. 

 School Arrival 8:07 a.m. 9:55 a.m. 
    

ROUTE #3 (105003) SEVENTH AVENUE AREA BUS   
 Leave Terminal 7:40 a.m. 9:30 a.m. 

#3-01 50th Street and 12th Avenue  7:45 a.m. 9:35 a.m. 
#3-02 49th Street and 10th Avenue 7:47 a.m. 9:37 a.m. 
#3-03 49th Street and 8th Avenue 7:49 a.m. 9:39 a.m. 
#3-04 7th Avenue School (49th Street and 7th Avenue) 7:50 a.m. 9:40 a.m. 
#3-05 7th Avenue and 51st Street  7:54 a.m. 9:44 a.m. 
#3-06 51st and 8th Avenue 7:56 a.m. 9:46 a.m. 
#3-07 8th Avenue and Plainfield 7:58 a.m. 9:48 a.m. 
#3-08 Plainfield and 6th Avenue 8:00 a.m. 9:50 a.m. 

 School Arrival 8:05 a.m. 9:55 a.m. 
 

  
   
  
 


